This mid-sized heater is an ideal niche filler. It Is
well-equipped to handle spaces where the larger
117 kW heaters are too powerful. The compact size
makes movement much easier than our larger
units. These units have a large onboard fuel tank
and only require standard 115 volt power for the
supply fan. A single 12” supply duct can be run up
to 60’ away to deliver clean, warm air.
Features:
• Large scale clean, dry heat
• Industrial grade power burner
• Stainless steel heat exchanger
• Vented combustion gases allow for safe use in
   confined areas
Applications:
• Film Sets
• Temporary Structures
• Construction Sites
50 kW CampoFURNACE - DIESEL FIRED
By placing the supply duct under the
roll-up door, this warehouse was able to
be heated with virtually zero time spent
on prep or installation. The unit is highly
mobile and easily moved if needed.
Heating this venue was a snap! With the
ability to plug in to a standard 115 volt
outlet and the large onboard fuel tank,
the host ran our unit for the length of the
event without having to attend to it.
This building was undergoing renovations
in the middle of winter, and keeping the
stucco warm enough to cure properly
would not have been possible without our
heating unit.
               A selective toggle allows you to
choose between simple ON/OFF
control or a wired remote thermostat.
High heat insulated duct with pin lock
connections can be easily coupled to
customize any installation.
Balanced construction and large
air-filled tires allow this unit to be
wheeled with ease.
ROLL IN PLUG IN TURN ON
COOL AIR RENTALS LTD.
We also rent industrial and portable air conditioning units, fans, and air movers.
Visit www.cool-air.com for our full line of rental equipment.
H
O
F
5
0
H
11
 C
a
m
p
o
-0
2
18
FURNACE - DIESEL FIRED
50 kW  (HOF50H11 Campo)
HEATING 50 kW
Medium Diesel Fired
Capacity 200,000 BTU
Capacity 50 kW
ELECTRICAL
Voltage 115
Phase Single
Breaker Size 15 Amps
Current Draw 12 Amps
Plug NEMA 5-15P
Power Cord Length 1’
Power Cord Wire Size #14
PHYSICAL 50 kW
Controls ON/OFF Toggle,
 Remote Thermostat
Supply Air Flow 2750 CFM
Flexible Ducting 1 x 12” up to 60’
Fuel Tank Capacity 20 gal 75.5 L
Consumption - Diesel 1.32 gal/hr 4.87 L/hr
Heat Rise 104° F 40° C
Static Pressure up tp 4”
Flue Connection 4”
Caster Type 2 x 16” Air-filled Flat free
Dimensions – Width 48” 122 cm
Dimensions – Depth 31”  79 cm
Dimensions – Height 41”  105 cm
Weight - Full 444 lbs  202 kg
Tel: 604.253.4171
Toll Free: 1.855.253.4171
cool-air.com
Email: info@cool-air.com
1407 East Georgia St
Vancouver, BC
Canada  V5L 2A9
9531 42 Ave NW
Edmonton, AB
Canada  T6E 5R2